COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENCE
1. LOCATION	The Jobstown Inn. Tallaght		
2. PROPOSAL	One advertising panel	<u> </u>	
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Requested		ther Particulars (b) Received
	P 23 April 1986	1	1
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Maiden Poster Sites. No. 25 Upper Mount Street, Dublin 2 Address		
5. APPLICANT	Name As above Address		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/2085/86  Date 12th June, 198	_	2th June, 1986 refuse permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date	Notified Effect	
8. APPEAL	Notified 31st July, 1986  Type 1st Party	An B	ission refused by ord Pleanala Dec., 1986
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			****
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14. 15			<u>,                                    </u>
Prepared by			Registra

Co. Accts, Receipt No .....

Future Print

## AN BORD PLEANALA

# LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1983

### County Dublin

Planning Register Reference Number: 86A/527

APPEAL by Therese Tuehy on behalf of David Allen Poster Contractor, of 25, Upper Mount Street, Dublin, against the decision made on the 12th day of June, 1986, by the Council of the County of Dublin to refuse permission for the retention of an advertising the store at Jobstown Inn, Tallaght, Dublin, for Maiden Poster Sites, of 25, Upper Mount Street, Dublin:

DECISION: Pursuant to the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 to 1983, permission is bereby refused for retention of the said advertising structure for the reason set out in the Schedule hereto.

#### SCHEDULE

The sign because of its obtrusiveness constitutes a strident feature in this location and is seriously detrimental to visual amenity.

Member of An Bord Pleanéla duly authorised to authenticate the seal of the Board.

Dated this 2 W day of December 1986.

## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNC

724755 (ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2. IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

V<sub>0</sub>\_0/<u>0</u>20

#### NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

CHTHE REPUBLISHED PERMISSION: LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963-1983

THE REPORTED MACES AND LONG THE RESERVE AND PROPERTY.	
Meiden Poster Sites,	2
To recess in it is sirker in the exercise in the content in the masses of the ex-	Register Reference No
25.Upper Mount St.,	Planning Control No.
	Application Received
HH ASSA Bubling Sp is an area of a surface in a second in a	
иси выселение в в в <sup>11</sup> ет чем верезанда бот в в чем чем в	Additional Information Received
Applicant Maiden Poster Sites:	Park
Abhasing a second secon	en e
In pursuance of its functions under the above-mentioned At the County Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/2081 decided to refuse:	cts, the Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for 5/86
Proposed retention of advertising at:	PERMISSION AXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Formation of the second restriction of the s	ST STA ES ES AS SECTES EN EN EN-AS BAS EN EN ANABAR A AN ARABARA EN ARABARA E
	$\frac{a}{a} = \frac{a \cdot a}{a} + \frac{a}{a} = \frac{a}{a}$
for the following reasons:	CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF THE ACTION OF THE ACTION OF THE SECRETARY SECTION OF THE ACTION OF THE A
h.	
<ol> <li>Retention of this advertising sign would I tract motorists thereby endangering public en Road.</li> </ol>	because of its eize and position dis- afety on the N 81 National Secondary
Digital 1	
	1172
> I	w <sup>≤ n</sup>
a contract of the contract of	*· <sub>2</sub>
	ا الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل
	N. C.
	· ·
	<b></b>
e (C	>NET : II :
	Ti in the second
Λ	
	10 to
	$\sim$
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council for	PRINCIPAL OFFICER
	Property and the second of the

IMPORTANT:

NOTE: (1) An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala. The applicant may appeal within one month from the date of receipt by him of this notification. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Irish Life Centre, Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1. An appeal lodged by an cant or his agent with An Bord Pleanala will be invalid unless accompanied by a fee of £36. (Thirty-six pounds). (2) A party to an making a request to An Bord Pleanala for an oral hearing of an appeal must, in addition to (1) above, pay to An Bord Pleanala a 36. (Thirty-six pounds). (3) A person who is not a party to an appeal must pay a fee of £10 (Ten pounds) to An Bord Pleanala in relation to an appeal. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn, An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance. Form 'G'